
UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA 
WATER TARIFF 

WS-16-0037                                                           JOHN P. HOY 
ISSUING OFFICER 

 
PRESIDENT 

          TITLE 

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 11.0 
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 11.0 

 
 

GENERAL SERVICE  
 

RATE SCHEDULE (GS) 
 

Marion County 
 
 
AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area in Marion County served by the Company. 
 
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all Customers for which no other schedule applies. 
 
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and 

Regulations of the Commission. 
 
BILLING PERIOD – Monthly 
 
 
RATE –  

Meter Sizes Base Facility Charge 
    
5/8” x 3/4"  $    3.80  
1”  $    12.00  
1 1/2"  $    24.00  
2”  $    38.40  
3” $ 76.80  
4” $ 120.00  
6” $ 240.00  
    
Charge per 1,000 gallons $    2.91  

 
 
MINIMUM CHARGE – Base Facility Charge 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT – Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320, 

Florida Administrative Code, if a customer is delinquent in paying the bill for 
water service, service may then be discontinued. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EFFECTIVE DATE –  August 24, 2016 
 
TYPE OF FILING –  Limited Proceeding  



UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA 
WATER TARIFF 

WS-16-0037                                                           JOHN P. HOY 
ISSUING OFFICER 

 
PRESIDENT 

          TITLE 

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 11.1 
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 11.1 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 
 

RATE SCHEDULE (RS) 
 

Marion County 
 
 
AVAILABILITY – Available throughout the area in Marion County served by the Company. 
 
APPLICABILITY –  For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered 

apartment units. 
 
LIMITATIONS – Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and 

Regulations of the Commission. 
 
BILLING PERIOD – Monthly 
 
 
RATE –  

Meter Sizes Base Facility Charge 
    
5/8” x 3/4"  $    4.80  
1”  $    12.00  
1 1/2"  $    24.00  
2”  $    38.40  
3”  $ 76.80  
4”  $ 120.00  
6”  $ 240.00  
   
    
Charge per 1,000 gallons $    2.91  

 
 
MINIMUM CHARGE – Base Facility Charge 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT – Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320, 

Florida Administrative Code, if a customer is delinquent in paying the bill for 
water service, service may then be discontinued. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
EFFECTIVE DATE –  August 24, 2016 
 
TYPE OF FILING –  Limited Proceeding 
 


